## 2025 SVR High School Scholarship Application

The Shenandoah Valley Runners (SVR) is now accepting applications for its annual scholarship. To be eligible, scholarship applicants must meet the following criteria:

- Application must be submitted on or before March 15, 2025.
- Applicant must be an SVR member for at least 6 months before applying.
- Applicant must be a high school senior..
- Applicant must be planning to enroll in a post-secondary education program

The completed application must also include:

- At least one letter of recommendation. If applicant is a school athlete a letter from from a coach is preferred.
- A 500 word essay discussing how the applicant's life has been influenced by running and amateur competition (the foundations of SVR's mission).

The SVR Scholarship Committee will consider all applicants and select a recipient based on such factors as (in no particular order) length of SVR membership, participation in SVR events, school and community honors earned, and grade point average. The scholarship will be paid directly to the recipient and will be awarded at the SVR Member Banquet in April.

A completed application and supporting documents, and any questions, should be directed to the SVR Club President at president@SVRunners.org

Student's Name:	
High School:	Grade Point Avg.:
High School Sports:	
High School Clubs/Activities:	
Awards/Honors Received:	
Post High School Plans:	
(The information requested above can be submitted as a separate document if preferred)	
Applicant Signature and Date:	